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Glazed sliding doors

Front door pushed back 

250mm to match porch to 

No.54. New front door, 

part glazed, panel door

52 Hadley Street, Kentish Town

Side and second floor extension 

and refurbishment

Project:

Scale: Date:

Rev:

JOE WRIGHT ARCHITECTS

Client:

i: www.joewrightarchitects.co.uk   e: info@joewrightarchitects.co.uk 

Drawing 

Title:

Drwg No:

Rev:

Notes:

Unless stated otherwise, all dimensions are in millimetres.

All dimensions to be checked and confirmed on site by contractor and

as such are to be his responsibility.

Any errors, omissions or discrepancies on this drawing are to be 

reported to the architect.

Survey based on mesurements taken on site visit 08.04.2013

4
3
0
5

3585

1
1
6
4
5

3715

4400


